
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 241.6 335.0 0

2 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 220.4 320.0 0

3 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 300.0 0

4 Colton Payne Fredonia 230.8 290.0 0

5 Josh Hull Humboldt 241.2 250.0 0

6 Gaton Heald Minneapolis 234.9 245.0 0

7 Cameron Hower West Franklin High School 242.0 240.0 0

8 John Reese Neodesha 233.0 230.0 0

9 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 223.0 225.0 0

10 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 234.2 225.0 0

11 Evan Strange Neodesha 228.2 0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 241.6 475.0 0

2 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 220.4 455.0 0

3 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 435.0 0

4 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 234.2 405.0 0

5 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 223.0 385.0 0

6 John Reese Neodesha 233.0 350.0 0

7 Evan Strange Neodesha 228.2 345.0 0

8 Colton Payne Fredonia 230.8 330.0 0

9 Cameron Hower West Franklin High School 242.0 325.0 0

10 Gaton Heald Minneapolis 234.9 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Josh Hull Humboldt 241.2 0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 241.6 350.0 0

2 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 275.0 0

3 Evan Strange Neodesha 228.2 255.0 0

4 Gaton Heald Minneapolis 234.9 240.0 0

5 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 234.2 235.0 0

6 Colton Payne Fredonia 230.8 225.0 0

7 Josh Hull Humboldt 241.2 225.0 0

8 Cameron Hower West Franklin High School 242.0 225.0 0

9 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 220.4 185.0 0

10 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 223.0 0 0

11 John Reese Neodesha 233.0 0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 241.6 1160.0 10

2 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 1010.0 8

3 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 220.4 960.0 6

4 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 234.2 865.0 4

5 Colton Payne Fredonia 230.8 845.0 2

6 Cameron Hower West Franklin High School 242.0 790.0 1

7 Cody Dyche Rossville Bulldawgs 223.0 610.0 0

8 Evan Strange Neodesha 228.2 600.0 0

9 John Reese Neodesha 233.0 580.0 0

10 Gaton Heald Minneapolis 234.9 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Josh Hull Humboldt 241.2 475.0 0


